X - 3
COACH HOUSE

* PITLOCHRY -+

Served Daily
Sun - Thurs
12:00 - 17:00

Fri & Sat
11:00 - 17:00

SANDWICHIES

Served on a choice of Breads with Salad
White | Brown | Sourdough | Ciabatta

BEEF PASTRAMI (GF) (DF)

Sauerkraut | Pastrami | Monterey Jack Cheese
Thousand Island Dressing

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH (DF)

Crispy Bacon | Baby Gem | Tomato | Thousand
Island Dressing

CLASSIC BLT (GF) (DF)

Bacon | Lettuce | Tomato

CORONATION EGG & MAYO (V) (GF)

SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE (DF)

STEAK SANDWICH (DF)

Horseradish | Caramelized Red Onion

ADD A BOWL
Skinny Fries / Soup

£12.95

£14.00

£11.95

£8.45

£10.95

£15.00

£4.00

If you have any dietary or allergen questions please ask a member of staff who will be only to happy to help, or they can provide

you a copy of our allergen file if that will assist you in making your chaice.



