

Served Daily

4000°

Sun - Thurs 12:00 - 17:00

600

Fri & Sat 11:00 - 17:00



## **SANDWICHES**

## Served on a choice of Breads with Salad

White | Brown | Sourdough | Ciabatta

BEEF PASTRAMI (GF) (DF) Sauerkraut   Pastrami   Monterey Jack Cheese Thousand Island Dressing	£12.95
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH (DF) Crispy Bacon   Baby Gem   Tomato   Thousand Island Dressing	£14.00
CLASSIC BLT (GF) (DF) Bacon   Lettuce   Tomato	£11.95
CORONATION EGG & MAYO (V) (GF)	£8.45
SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE (DF)	£10.95
STEAK SANDWICH (DF) Horseradish   Caramelized Red Onion	£15.00

£4.00

ADD A BOWL

Skinny Fries / Soup